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Transferéncia entre contas diversas

Debiado

Nome PREF MUN ALAGOINHA FPM
Agénca 22292

Creditado

Nome

Agénca

CAMARA MUN VEREADORES
2229-2
12002-2

207.083,33

0 .
'7 . JH441257 LIS SALVETTE GOMES 20/05/2024 08:10:55
V 20/05/2024 08:13:02

JB492214 UILAS LEAL DA SILVA
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